100m dash
Anthony Scaturro
Barry Cantrell
Yemi Ade Ojo
Pius Aghadiuno

200m dash

Pius Aghadiuno
Yemi Ade Ojo
Anthony Scaturro
Bill Kilgallen
Owen Peters

400m dash

Pius Aghadiuno
Yemi Ade Ojo
Bill Kilgallen
Owen Peters
Hugh Jean Charles

800m

Gary Villatoro
Craig Atkinson
Hugh Jean Charles
Chris Zuckerman
Henock Assefa

1500m

Craig Atkinson
Henock Assefa
Mike Henry
Gary Villatoro
Mark Cleere

3000m
Henock Assefa
Mike Henry

5000m
Sean Cryan

10.000m
Sean Cryan

4/22
5/16
4/25
5/13

5/6

5/16
3/17
4/22
3/17

4/22
4/25
4/22
5/13
3/17

5/16
4/22
4/22
3/17
4/25

3/17
4/22
5/6

4/15
4/25

4/15
4/15

3/24

3/31

10.7
11.0
11.1
11.61

21.75
22.1
22.3
23.0
23.8

48.9
49.8
49.9
50.10
50.2

1:54.5
1:57.1
1:59.0
2:00.0
2:00.6

4:08.8
4:09.5
4:22.63
4:31.6
4:57.3

9:28.1
10:04.0

15:41.4

31:55.4

MEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD

1995 Season Top Times

110m HH

Mustapha Ahmed 4/15  14.5"
Barry Cantrell 520  14.5"
400m IntH

Bill Kilgallen 3/17 5543

Mustapha Ahmed 4/22 563

3.000m steeplechase

long jump
Barry Cantrell 4/15
Yemi Ade Ojo 4/15

21'3 172"
20' 6"

high jump

Barry Cantrell 521 712"

triple jump

shot put

discus
Shawn Dillon 5/13
Mike Macalisang 5/13

103" 7"
100' 4"

javelin

hammer throw

pole vault

decathlon

4x100m relay
Barry Cantrell, Mustapha Ahmed,

Yemi Ade Ojo, Anthony Scaturro
5/13 4237

(FINAL)

4x200m relay

Barry Cantrell, Mustapha Ahmed,

Yemi Ade Ojo, Chris Zuckerman
324 1:32.6

4x400m relay
Anthony Scaturro, Pius Aghadiuno,

Yemi Ade Ojo, Owen Peters
5120  3:14.16

4x800m relay
Bill Kilgallen, Gary Villatoro,

Craig Atkinson, Hugh Jean Charles
324 7:52.1

4x1500m relay

2]
~

DMR

Gary Villatoro, BIlI Kilgallen,

Hugh Jean Charles, Craig Atkinson
3/31  10:21.6

~ - IC4A qualifier

3/17 - Seminole Relays

3/24 - Raleigh Relays

3/25 - Iona Invitational

3/31 - Colonial Relays

4/15 - Rutgers Invite

4/22 - Columbia Invitational

4/25 - Kings Point

4/27-29 - Penn Relays

5/5-6 - Patriot League Championship
5/12-13 - Metropolitan Championship
5/16 - St. John's Last Chance
5/20-21 - IC4A Championship



